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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

05rw_base.lha
AutoMapper.lha
Busoni4.lha
Euterpe.lha
GMPlayer.lha
MrMIDTI. lha
MSE. lha
PlayMF_VU. lha
pm_DP_4.1ha
pm_KMX_8.lha
QS300PatchEd. lha
gs300_14.1ha
SamX21.1lha
AHT)

MIDI software

mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
mus/midi
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Size Age Description

77K
22K
111K
662K
2K
69K
198K
86K
3K
1K
18K
56K
386K

Manager for KORG 05R/W. V1.0
YAMAHA TX16W Tool v1.0
Busoni Piano Concerto, 4th movement
MultiMedia Sequencer v1.15 (BugFix)
Makes GMPlay easy to use.

GUI frontend for GMPlay using MUIRexx
MIDI SYStem EXplorer - PatchEditor+MORE
MIDI file player (camd) and note display
Ensoniq DP/4 driver for Patchmeister
Ensonig KMX-8 driver for Patchmeister
Patch editor for Yamaha XG/QS300 v0.6
Yamaha QS300 Voices Guide V1.4

A powerful MIDI-driven sample player
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